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Game Number Game Date

Game Time Age Div

FINAL

Home Team

Away Team

Referee

OPEN

AR1

Recent Change

AR2

BULLPEN  3/31/2018 SHED 8:00AM  BULLPEN MUST BE IN REF SHED BY 7:30AM TO BE PAID _ Hayden Winters
42426194 3/31/2018 14 8:00 AM U13BD3 05 WKS Eagles Blue 05 Augusta Raptors Silver Candice Brown Dietrich Johnson Anna Wusterbarth
BULLPEN  3/31/2018 SHED 9:30AM  BULLPEN MUST BE IN REF SHED BY 9:00AM TO BE PAID Ethan Doud Oscar Rivas Torin McGuire
42438371 3/31/2018 15A 9:30 AM U10GD1 08 FC Wichita Academy 09 FCKC Kansas Chacko Conan Alexander Jasmyn Brown Devin Locke
42439981 3/31/2018 15B 9:30AM  U10GD2 08 Jaguar SC 09 KRW Rush Alexes Brown Kyle Hsiao Nicholas Foley
42423135 3/31/2018 11A 9:30 AM U11BD2 07 KRW Nero 07 Augusta Raptors Peyton Wilson Alex Reyes Rebekah Reed
42423223 3/31/2018 13A 9:30 AM U11BD3 07 WKS Eagles White 08 Cholita Strikers Collin Sharp Hannah Schaffer Connor Shipman
42421893 3/31/2018 9B 9:30 AM U128D1 06 FC Wichita Pre Academy 07 FC Wichita Academy Alex Lummus Noah Doud Cedrick Price
42420937 3/31/2018 13B 9:30 AM U12BD3 06 Spurs 06 Juventus FC Newton Hunter Sharp Zane Visger Nathan Hawkins
42430478 3/31/2018 9A 9:30 AM U12GD3 06 Lady Raptors 07 Atlas Adam Brown Cayleb Stewart Kaden Hubler
42442091 3/31/2018 16A 9:30 AM U9BD1 09 Azteca 09 Cholita Strikers Joshua Bartel Brooklyn Hunter Pablo Martinez
42435996 3/31/2018 17A 9:30 AM U9GD1 09 FCKC Kansas Jackson 09 Jaguars SC Black Sergio Morales-Diaz Jose Reyes Brody Locke
42432672 3/31/2018 5A 10:00AM  U7BD1 11 Jaguar SC Black 11 Sharks FC Carson Radford

42433769 3/31/2018 3B 10:00AM  U7GD2 11 Jaguar SC Dove 11 VC Sting Pink Christian Bartel

42432850 3/31/2018 5B 10:00AM  U8BD2 10 Mist 10 Wichita Legends Misael Rivas

42434188 3/31/2018 3A 10:00 AM U8GD1 10 Cholita Strikers Wolves 10 Derby United Cheetahs Kinsey Logan

42421750 3/31/2018 10 10:00 AM HSBD1 00 FC Wichita Academy 00 Mid Kansas United Dietrich Johnson Seth Doud Mark Ohm
42421878 3/31/2018 8 10:00 AM HSBD2 01 Newton United 01 Sporting Wichita Select Jahdiel Flores Candice Brown Chase Bowman
42426195 3/31/2018 12 10:00 AM  U13BD3 05 FC Venom 05 Bravos Daniel Rivas Stephen Parks Anna Wusterbarth
42423667 3/31/2018 4 10:00 AM  U14BD2 04 McPherson City FC 04 Augusta Raptors Isaiah Bartel Cooper Joseph Scott Dyer
42421197 3/31/2018 6 10:00 AM U15B 03 FCKC Kansas Lee 03 Sporting Wichita Rojos Colton Russell Israel Flores Hayden Winters
42423656 3/31/2018 1 10:00 AM U14BD2 05 Xolos TJ 04 WKS Eagles Red Bryce Bowman Andrew Sheridan Tanner Radford
42440276 3/31/2018 17B  11:00AM  U10GD3 08 Kansas United FC Cosmos 08 Lady Raptors Black Conan Alexander Jasmyn Brown Kyle Hsiao
42430146 3/31/2018 13A 11:00 AM  U11GD2 07 VC Sting 07 Wichita Storm Madison Minks Hannah Schaffer Connor Shipman
42420905 3/31/2018 11B 11:00 AM U12BD2 06 FC Wichita Blue 06 FCKC Kansas Conley Adam Brown Peyton Wilson Nathan Hawkins
42420894 3/31/2018 11A  11:00AM  U12BD2 06 Augusta Raptors 06 Azzurri Blue Amaya Harris Alex Reyes Rebekah Reed



Game Number Game Date Game Time Age Div Home Team Away Team Referee AR1 AR2
42420955 3/31/2018 13B  11:00AM  U12BD3 06 VC Sting 06 Newton United Collin Sharp Zane Visger Cayleb Stewart
42429072 3/31/2018 9A 11:00 AM  U12GD1 06 Azteca 06 Wichita Warriors Alex Lummus Hunter Sharp Cedrick Price

42449643 3/31/2018 7A 11:00 AM uéB 12 FC Blaze 12 FC Wichita Blue

42450316 3/31/2018 7C 11:00 AM U6G 12 WKS Eagles 12 Derby United Angels

42432728 3/31/2018 5B 11:00 AM U7BD2 11 Cholita's Strikers Yellow 11 Newton United Carson Radford

42433581 3/31/2018 3A 11:00 AM U7GD1 11 Wichita Legends 11 Wichita Warriors Bluemhagen Christian Bartel

42432826 3/31/2018 5C 11:00 AM U8BD2 10 Augusta Raptors Red 10 Lobos United Kinsey Logan

42434189 3/31/2018 5A 11:00 AM uU8GD1 10 Atlas 10 WKS Eagles Misael Rivas

42442115 3/31/2018 16A 11:00 AM U9BD1 09 Azteca Academy 09 FCKC Kansas Romaro Alexes Brown Ethan Doud Nicholas Foley
42442655 3/31/2018 16B  11:00 AM U9BD2 09 Atlas White 09 Newton United Noah Doud Brooklyn Hunter Oscar Rivas
42436012 3/31/2018 17A 11:00 AM U9GD1 09 Azzurri Gray 09 Cholita Strikers Joshua Bartel Jose Reyes Torin McGuire
42447358 3/31/2018 2A 11:00 AM  U10BD2 _FC Strikers 08 Azzurri Blue Darien Nunez Brody Locke Pablo Martinez
42449666 3/31/2018 7A 12:00 PM ueB 12 Wichita Legends Red 12 FC Wichita Red

42450334  3/31/2018 7C 12:00 PM U6G 12 Newton United 12 Pink Spirit

42432845 3/31/2018 S5A 12:00 PM u8BD2 10 Santos Supreme 10 Newton United Carson Radford
42435632 3/31/2018 3A 12:00 PM U8GD2 10 Sporting Wichita Girls 10 Sweet Cleats Kinsey Logan
42435631 3/31/2018 3B 12:00 PM U8GD2 10 Wichita Legends 10 Jaguar SC Misael Rivas

42428558 3/31/2018 14 12:00PM  U13BD2 05 Chargers 05 Newton FC Stephen Parks Daniel Rivas Patrick Dehner
42428557 3/31/2018 4 12:00 PM U13BD2 05 Cobras FC 05 FC Premiera Twisters #4 Cooper Joseph Colton Russell Isaiah Bartel
42421221 3/31/2018 6 12:00 PM U15B 03 Augusta Raptors 03 Newton United Israel Flores Justin Nahrendorf Hayden Winters
42421476  3/31/2018 10 12:00 PM u1e6B 02 Wichita Wildcats 02 Augusta Raptors Seth Doud Kimathi Gray Mark Ohm
42421475 3/31/2018 8 12:00 PM uUi16B 03 FC Wichita PreAcademy 02 Celtic ICT FC Chase Bowman Jahdiel Flores Candice Brown
42431069 3/31/2018 1 12:00PM  U13GD2 06 McPherson City FC White 05 Lady Raptors Tanner Radford Andrew Sheridan Bryce Bowman
42438395 3/31/2018 15A 12:30PM  U10GD1 08 FCKC Kansas Howard 08 Cholita's Strikers Carlos Cedillo Edgar Paredes Cassidey Coon
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42440278
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42426022
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Game Time Age Div

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM
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12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
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2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

U10GD3

U10GD3

U11BD1

U11BD2

U11GD1

U12GD2

U9BD1

U9BD3

U10BD3

ueG

U7BD2

U7GD1

U10BD1

U11BD1

U12BD1

U12BD2

U11GD1

ueB

u7BD2

u9BD2

U9BD3

U9GD1

U9GD2

UsGD2

HSBD1

FINAL
Home Team
08 Sporting Wichita Girls

08 Wichita Legends

07 FC Wichita Pre-Academy

07 Derby Panthers FC

07 FC Wichita Red

07 FCKC Kansas Swearingen

09 Atlas Red
10 Cholita Strikers Yellow
08 Augusta Raptors
12 KRW Rush White
11 WKS Eagles
11 Derby United Panthers
08 Wichita Legends
07 Generals
e
06 Azzurri Blue
08 Atlas White
12 Derby United Knights
11 FCKC Kansas Eno
09 Azteca United
09 VC Sting
10 FC Wichita Red
09 Lady Raptors Silver
09 Purple Panthers

00 FCKC Santos Elite

Away Team
08 VC Sting
08 FC Wichita Red
07 KRW Rush
07 Sporting Wichita Select
07 KRW Nero
06 KRW Nero
09 Sporting Wichita Elite
09 Wichita Legends
08 Jaguar SC
12 FC Wichita White
11 Azzurri Blue
11 Derby United Renegades
09 FC Crusade
07 Atlas
06 Cholita Strikers
— e
07 United FC Dash White
12 Atlas
11 Wichita Legends
09 KRW Rush
09 Augusta Raptors
09 Azzurri Gray
10 Jaguar SC Green
10 FCKC Kansas Swearingen

00 Mid Kansas United

OPEN Recent Change
Referee AR1 AR2
Matthew Young Ozan Uner Cayleb Stewart
Oscar Rivas Sean Dehner Shawn Carrell
Peyton Wilson Seth Rather Connor Shipman

Joshua Ferreira Madison Minks Javier Rivera

Amaya Harris Jack Pawloski Brandon Woodruff

Hunter Sharp Alexes Brown Darien Nunez

Logan Lubbers Maggie Bielefeld Nicholas Foley

Ashley Von Mosch ~ William Balandran Cooper Burrus

Torin McGuire Landon Burrus

Kyle Kasitz

Larry Canup
Kinsey Logan

Javier Rivera

Misael Rivas

Carlos Cedillo

Darien Nunez Marcus Ibaceta Connor Shipman

Raul Gerhardus Peyton Wilson Parker Zachgo

Manny Abarca Seth Rather Craig Schmitz

Madison Minks Cassidey Coon Jack Pawloski

Larry Canup

Kyle Kasitz Keila Gillispie Landon Burrus

Jaime Nunez Cooper Schmitz Maggie Bielefeld

Oscar Rivas William Balandran Cooper Burrus

Sergio Morales-Diaz Kenzi Gillispie Edgar Paredes

Matthew Young Ozan Uner Shawn Carrell

Blaine Rodman Jahdiel Flores Israel Flores

42425426

3/31/2018 14

2:00 PM

U13BD1

05 FCKC Kansas Milan

05 KRW Rush

Steve Raevsky Bryce Bowman Brandon Woodruff
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42428559  3/31/2018
42423653 3/31/2018
42431480 3/31/2018
42423294  3/31/2018
42432753  3/31/2018
42447360 3/31/2018
42438398 3/31/2018
42426024 3/31/2018
42423153  3/31/2018

12

5B

15B

15A

9B

11A

Game Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

Age Div
U13BD2
U14BD2
U14GD1
U14BD1
U7BD2
U10BD2
U10GD1
U11BD1

U11BD2

FINAL
Home Team
05 WKS Eagles Red

04 Wichita Warriors

04 FCKC Kansas Curfman/Conley

04 Xolos

11 Azzurri Blue

Mity FC Strikers

08 United FC Navy
07 FC Premiera

07 Athletic GSC

Away Team
05 WKS Eagles
04 McPherson City FC
04 FCKC Kansas Timmons
04 FC Premiera Twisters
11 Derby United Bobcats
08 FCKC Kansas Eno
08 Wichita Warriors
08 AC Milan Jr White

07 FC Wichita Academy

Referee
Isaiah Bartel

Kimathi Gray

Justin Nahrendorf

Randy Ashburn

OPEN

AR1
Patrick Dehner
Cooper Joseph
Chase Bowman

Adrien Emanuel

Recent Change

AR2
Logan Lubbers
Adam Brown
Amaya Harris

Joshua Ferreira

Jaime Nunez

Sergio Morales-Diaz

Matthew Young

Manny Abarca

Kenzi Gillispie
Carlos Cedillo
Raul Gerhardus

Craig Schmitz

Kellen Daugherty
Javier Rivera
Parker Zachgo

Seth Rather

42429066 3/31/2018
42442093 3/31/2018
42447359  3/31/2018
42428560 3/31/2018
42431017 3/31/2018
42431063 3/31/2018
42423671 3/31/2018
42431845  3/31/2018
42431076  3/31/2018
42449340 3/31/2018
42449345  3/31/2018
42423131  3/31/2018

9A

16A

2A

14

12

10

16A

16B

9A

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

U12GD1

U9BD1

U10BD2

U13BD2

U13GD1

U13GD2

U14BD2

U14GD2

U13GD2

U10BD4

U10BD4

U11BD2

06 Wichita Warriors
09 Wichita Wave
08 KRW Rush
05 Wichita Warriors
05 United FC Select
05 Newton Lady Storm
04 Augusta Raptors
04 McPherson City FC
05 Lady Eagles
08 Santos Tecnica
08 Express

07 FC Wichita Academy

07 United FC Dash Navy
09 FC Wichita Red
08 Azzurri Blue
05 FC Aguilas
05 FC Wichita Red
06 McPherson City FC White
04 FC Premiera
04 FC Wichita Blue
05 Wichita Legends
08 WKS Eagles
08 United FC Strikers

07 KRW Nero

Darien Nunez
Malik Ngugi
Kyle Kasitz
Bryce Bowman
Adrien Emanuel
Amaya Harris
Cooper Joseph
Chase Bowman
Joshua Ferreira
Carlos Cedillo
Manny Abarca

Raul Gerhardus

Ashley Von Mosch

Toller Phipps
Keila Gillispie
Peyton Wilson

Isaiah Bartel

Justin Nahrendorf

Randy Ashburn
Blaine Rodman
Patrick Dehner

Toller Phipps

Christian Schmidt

Ashley Von Mosch

Marcus Ibaceta
Cooper Schmitz

Christian Schmidt

Brandon Woodruff

Logan Lubbers
Steve Raevsky
Kimathi Gray
Adam Brown
Madison Minks
Malik Ngugi
Marcus Ibaceta

Parker Zachgo



